
June 7, 2021 

ACF Faculty and Staff  

  Regular Faculty Campus Office* Telephone E-mail 

1   Albano, Mice Interurban CBA 110 250-370-4915 albano@camosun.bc.ca 

2  Gilliland, Diane Interurban CBA 110 250-370-4915 gillilandD@camosun.bc.ca 

3  Johnson, Pam Interurban CBA 108 250-370-4489 johnsonP@camosun.bc.ca 

4  Khimji, Zahra(chair) Interurban CBA 150 250-370-3493 khimjiZ@camosun.bc.ca 

5   MacLean, Catherine Interurban CBA 149 250-370-4953 macleanc@camosun.bc.ca 

6  Mai, Nicolas Interurban CBA 146 250-370-4481 mai@camosun.bc.ca 

7 
 Augustin,   

 Rusekampunzi 
Interurban CBA148 250-370-3850 ruse@Camosun.bc.ca  

8  Sheilds, Faith Interurban CBA 108 250-370-4489 shieldsf@Camosun.bc.ca 

 9 
 Zajchowski, Richard  

  (Zack) 
Interurban CBA110 250-370-4915  zackr@camosun.bc.ca 

  Term Faculty Campus Office* Telephone E-mail 

1 Kennedy, Atulah Lansdowne E316 250-370-3983  kennedya@camosun.bc.ca 

2 Perry, Richard Interurban CBA 109 778-977-7490 perryr@camosun.bc.ca  

  
Math Lab Instructional 

Assistants 
Campus Room* Telephone E-mail 

1 Bebar, Aubrey Lansdowne E342 250-370-3319 bebara@camosun.bc.ca 

2  Perry, Richard Interurban CBA 109 778-977-7490  perryr@camosun.bc.ca 

To visit a faculty member's website, click on his or her name in the table above. 

* CBA = Centre for Business and Access; 

E = Ewing Building 
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